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MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
ELECTIONS BEPARTMENT: OFFICE USE ONLY

[ ] Write-in candidate

Candidate Oath

(Section 105.031, Florida Statutes)

|, ELIJAHA.LEVITT

(Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no
hyphen, check box [_|. (See page 2 - Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying.
Although a write-in candidate’s name is not printed on the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)

am a candidate for the judicial office of County Judge E’ , , 11 ,
(Office) (District #) (Circuit #)
31 ; my legal residence is Miami-Dade B vCounty, Florida; | am a qualified elector
(Group #)

of the state and of the territorial jurisdiction of the court to which | seek election; | am qualified under the Constitution and the
Laws of Florida to hold the judicial office to which | desire to be elected or in which | desire to be retained; | have qualified for
no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office | seek; and | have

resigned from any office which | am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and | will support the
Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.

Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): |, a citizen of the State of
Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the court system and a recipient of public

funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that | will support the Constitution of the United States
and of the State of Florida.

Candidate’s Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 110079153

Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio
ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.]

ee-LEl-juh Al le-VIT

X £~ -~ LEVITTLEGAL@GMAIL.COM

Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address

Address City w ZIP Code
STATE OF FLORIDA ;

4
Signature of Notary Public
COUNTY OF Muami - hLAe, Ptint, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below:

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by physical¥’or T v, EDDA MABEL RIVERA DE RUIZ
online _presence this_| 4 day of A\D\'l\ ,20 2.0 b Sg

o - T SIS Notary Public - State of Florida
Personally Known: _ V" or Produced Identification: j . g‘.\‘ . =§ Myc:;?nu:;”é::[ ;:.Gs(::z%sg% %
s - “: | :

“udtaw™"  Bonded through National Notary Assn.

Type of Identification Produced:

DS-DE 303JU (Rev. 04/20) Rule 1§-2.0001, F.A.C.




FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE
Please print or type your name, mailing

2019
m OF FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
address, agency name, and position below:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:
LEVITT ELIJAH ABRAHAM n ~
Cxz 2 :
MAILING ADDRESS: m= o e
2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 900 -:__*_1:}: E= (8%
25 2 O
¥ = 0
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY : %f‘ -0 el
CORAL GABLES 33134 MIAMI-DADE I;JCC’ = Ty
NAME OF AGENCY :;,‘fi - 3
ELEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF FLORIDA iﬁ:-c g
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT : ]
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY COURT JUDGE, GROUP 31
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE 4

PART A -- NET WORTH

Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more current date. [Note: Net worth is not cal-
culated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instructions on page 3.]
My net worth as of December 31

20 19

was § 1,666,560

PART B -- ASSETS
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:

Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds $1,000. This category includes any of the
following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and
furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased.

The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is $ 68’000
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER $1,000:

DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4) VALUE OF ASSET
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT (FRS 2045 Retirement Fund) $135,065
$1,015,000
BANK CHECKING ACCOUNTS (SUNTRUST/CHASE) $79,491
SEE ATTACHED ADDENDUM

$1,040,406

PART C -- LIABILITIES
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF $1,000 (See instructions on page 4):
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR

AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
$667,000

Mortgage - Dovenmuehle Mortgage, 1 Corporate Way, Suite 360, Lake Zurich, IL 60047

JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE:

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR
1//A

AMOUNT OF LIABILITY

CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2020
Incorporated by reference in Rule 34-8.002(1), F.A.C.

(Continued on reverse side)

PAGE 1



PART D -- INCOME

Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded $1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete
copy of your 2019 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before
attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission’s website

a | elect to file a copy of my 2019 federal income tax return and all W2'’s, schedules, and attachments.

[If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2019 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]

PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME (See instructions on page 5)

NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING $1,000 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME S 54 / AMOUNT
N
STATE OF FLORIDA SALARY 200 E. GAINES ST., TALLAHASSEE, FL 394 $151,822
RAYMOND JAMES DIVIDEN/CAP GAIN |1 TOWN CTR. RD, FL. 10, BOCA RATONVE $29 676
SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME [Major customers, clients, etc., of businesses owned by reporting person--see mstructlons on p:g’ (
NAME OF NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES ADDRESS PRINCIPAL BUSINESS
BUSINESS ENTITY OF BUSINESS’ INCOME OF SOURCE ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A
N/A '
| =T e S el W R e S W e R M S SR Rl W e g e I e Lo o |
PART E -- INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Instructions on page 6]
BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2 BUSlNﬁSS ENFI:BY #3
NAME OF 4 =< J—
BUSINESS ENTITY N/A N/A N/A Ef';r. - X
ADDRESS OF —% -v
BUSINESS ENTITY 2" =0 D)
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS J)}i e m
ACTIVITY oo 9L
POSITION HELD G e
WITH ENTITY Ve § -
| OWN MORE THAN A 5% e o Lt
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS o on T
NATURE OF MY Mo
OWNERSHIP INTEREST =z O
PART F - TRAINING
For officers required to complete annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S
L | CERTIFY THAT | HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING
STATE OF FLORIDA .
OATH COUNTY OF Miami ’badc
I, the person whose name appears at the Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by means o
beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation physical presence or (L] online notarization, this _\i)_ day of
and say that the information disclosed on this form ‘
and any attachments heretg. |

.20 20 by EI(JQU) havitt
and complete.

v, EDDA MABEL RIVE
SR PUg s,

SSUESE,  Notary Public - State of FISERre of Notary Public—State of Florida)
L A2  Ccommission # GG 032356
2o\ JIL s upires Sop 26
R » S ‘\‘~ M%;%Tr:‘w:hp?:ﬂmﬂ Nﬂm pe, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public)
\\ _B

SIGNATURE OF REPOF

Personally Known
TING OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE

OR Produced ldentification
T

ype of |dentification Produced

If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or
she must complete the following statement:
l,

, prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. Il, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution,
Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true
and correct.

Signature

Date
Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath

IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE [H
CE FORM 6 - Effective January 1, 2020
Incorporated by reference in Rule 34-8.002(1), F.A.C

PAGE 2



FORM 6 ADDENDUM FOR ELUAH A LEVITT

PART B - ASSETS

CHECKING ACCOUNT (RAYMOND JAMES)
MUTUAL FUND (RAYMOND JAMES)

MUTUAL FUND ROTH IRA (RAYMOND JAMES)

MANAGER DISCRETION ACCOUNT
(RAYMOND JAMES/TANDEM)

ASSET WITHIN FUND OR ACCOUNT

STOCK (AAPL)

STOCK (CCAPX)

STOCK (AOFIX)

STOCK (ASPIX)

STOCK (SGIIX)

STOCK (FEBIX)

STOCK (GIOIX)

STOCK (JBALX)

STOCK (GAOSX)

STOCK (DIFIX)

BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)
TOTAL WITHIN MUTUAL FUND=

STOCK (ASPIX)

STOCK (SGIIX)

STOCK (GAOSX)

STOCK (DIFIX)

BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)
MONEY MARKET (CJLXX

STOCK (CCAPX)

STOCK (AOFIX)

TOTAL WITHIN MUTUAL FUND=

BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)
STOCK (ABT)
STOCK (ABBV)
STOCK (BDX)
STOCK (BRO)
STOCK (BF.B)
STOCK (CHRW)
STOCK (CMCSA)
STOCK (COST)
STOCK (DG)
STOCK (D)
STOCK (ECL)
STOCK (EXPD)
STOCK (FDS)
STOCK (HRL)
STOCK (ICE)
STOCK (JNJ)
STOCK (MSFT)
STOCK (NEE)
STOCK (NKE)
STOCK (TROW)
STOCK (RSG)
STOCK (RMD)
STOCK (SBNY)
STOCK (SJM)
STOCK (SYK)
STOCK (TIX)
STOCK (TSCO)
STOCK (UTX)
STOCK (WBZ)
STOCK (WCN
STOCK(CAN)
REIT (NNN)

U.S. TREASURY BILLS
TOTAL WITHIN ACCOUNT=

ASSET VALUE (SUBTOTAL)

$61,960.15
$38,577.62
$31,451.52
$31,596.70
$99,062.94
$46,633.01
$26,367.59
$63,896.88
$39,260.63
$51,635.08
$2,099.12
$492,541.24

$22,079.16
$27,159.39
$6,512.35
$9,541.09
$10,785.01
$4,568.49
$11,107.42
$6,420.98
$98,173.89

$13,603.45
$6,948.80
$4,427
$3,263.64
$3,118.92
$2,230.80
$2,424.20
$4,317.12
$2,645.28
$5,303.32
$4,555.10
$2,122.89
$3,822.98
$5,097.70
$1,849.51
$3,702
$3,063.27
$3,942.50
$2,421.60
$810.48
$4,142.56
$4,033.35
$2,169.58
$4,508.13
$3,852.81
$1,679.52
$4,396.32
$2,709.76
$3,144.96
$3,360.72
$1,815.80
$2,526.84
$3,109.96
$20,983.62
$142,104.49

ASSET VALUE (TOTAL)

$6,616.83

$492,541.24

$98,173.89

$142,104.49

XINNDD 30VO-THVIW
0€:1 Kd S ¥dv 0202

4N3WL¥V43C0 SNOILI3T3



MANAGER DISCRETION ACCOUNT
(RAYMOND JAMES/POLEN GLOBAL GROWTH)

LOAN (KEEP JUDGE ELIJAH LEVITT CAMPAIGN)

RETIREMENT ACCOUNT (TSP)

BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)

STOCK (ABT)
STOCK (ADDYY)
STOCK (ADBE)
STOCK (BABA)
STOCK (ALGN)
STOCK (GOOG)
STOCK (ADP)
STOCK (CSLLY)
STOCK (CLPBY)
STOCK (ESLOY)
STOCK (FB)
STOCK (IDEXY)
STOCK (MA)
STOCK (MSFT)
STOCK (NSRGY)
STOCK (NKE)
STOCK (NVO)
STOCK (ORLY)
STOCK (ORCL)
STOCK (SAP)
STOCK (SMMNY)
STOCK (SBUX)
STOCK (TCEHY)
STOCK (V)
STOCK (ZTS)
STOCK (ACN)
TOTAL WITHIN ACCOUNT =

G FUND
CFUND
S FUND
TOTAL WITHIN ACCOUNT =

$6,420.57
$5,559.04
$6,831.30
$9,564.49
$8,908.20
$3,627.52
$9,359.14
$5,115
$6,396.92
$3,115.91
$3,124.94
$5,747
$4,024.43
$8,957.70
$11,512.10
$6,167.69
$5,065.50
$1,620.64
$4,820.86
$2,543.04
$6,699.50
$3,989.48
$3,868.48
$6,941.52
$8,267.60
$5,426.35
$6,317.10
$159,992.02

$22,985.06
$35,629.32
$39,363.57
$97,977.95

ADDENDUM TOTAL =
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$159,992.02

$43,000

$97,977.95

$1,040,406.42
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OFFICIAL RECEIPT
D

MIAMI X 0
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY-FLORIDA

RECEIVED FROM t—\\ﬂm \/Q\x \X\V DATE

Q“A

0. 7723341

O , 20

ADDRESS /Z—QOBD Soov\ %\%\\/‘b Q’\C S\e)\OQCASH

C Q» (Q}\\ m\b\{c STREET ADDRESS . ? ’Z‘DB\ )q Chpcks

CITY STATE

AMOUNT OF: %\%N%% S@@\\\ﬂ\d}oums AND es’e\ v
For PAYMENT OF: QE“\)\J\\(\\\\QC\ ?6@ Q:,C()\)Q \

MONTH

$

DAY YEAR

(o 0L 2%

cenTs  ToTAL S ku 0’1 ?_ g%

THIS RECEIPT NOT VALID UNLESS) DATED, COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY AUT

HORIZED EMPLOYEE OF DEPARTMENT.
DEPT.: €\€Q>V(\ ) By: \f\\\\ QQ\S\\ZQ
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
TRANS SUBSIDIARY INDEX CODE SUBOBJECT AMOUNT

107.01-1 6/04

ir yj 3!1 'ﬂ_‘lwmm_rhn “'-l.‘lij‘rfﬁ_v j‘;. e —
.. . Regions Bank 5
Elijah Levitt Campaign Coral Gables, FL - i
2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 900 [ ]
Coral Gables, FL 33134 i
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