CANDIDATE OATH -JUDICIAL OFFICE

Check box only if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

Write-in candidate

RECEIVED

2020 APR 15 PM 1: 30

			MI ELE	AMI-DADE COUN CTIONS DEPARTM		CE USE ONLY
			ate Oath 1, Florida Statutes)		¥ -4'	
١,	ELIJAH A. LEVITT	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
(Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has hyphen, check box □. (See page 2 - Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the end of qualify Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.)						
am	a candidate for the judicial office	of County Judge		,	,	11 ,
			(Office)	(Dis	strict #)	(Circuit #)
3	31 ; my legal residence is	Miami-Dade		County, Florida	a; I am a qua	alified elector
(Gr	oup #)			_		
of the state and of the territorial jurisdiction of the court to which I seek election; I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the judicial office to which I desire to be elected or in which I desire to be retained; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.						
Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): I, a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the court system and a recipient of public funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florida.						
Cand	didate's Florida Voter Registrat	ion Number (located on y	our voter information ca	ard): <u>11007915</u>	53	
ballo	netic spelling for audio ballot: t as may be used by persons with -LEI-juh Al Ie-VIT	Print name phonetically of disabilities (see instruction	on the line below as ns on page 2 of this f	you wish it to be _l orm): <i>[Not applical</i>	pronounced ole to write-in	on the audio on candidates.]
X	Elips a Levat		Li	EVITTLEGAL	.@GMAII	L.COM
Sign	nature of Candidate	Telephone Number			Address	
Addr	ress	City	State	1	ZIP Code)
	ATE OF FLORIDA		Signature of No	ary Public		
CO	UNTY OF <u>Mami-Dade</u>			Commissioned Name	of Notary Public	c below:
onlin Pers	Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by physical or online presence this 14 day of April , 20 2D. Personally Known: or Produced Identification: Type of Identification Produced:					

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE	2019				
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:				
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME: LEVITT ELIJAH ABRAHAM	202 ELI				
MAILING ADDRESS: 2600 SOUTH DOUGLAS ROAD, SUITE 900	RECEI 2020 APR 15 ELECTIONS D				
	NS DAD				
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY: CORAL GABLES 33134 MIAMI-DADE	month (**)				
NAME OF AGENCY: ELEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF FLORIDA NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:	PH 1: 30 PARTMENTY				
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY COURT JUDGE, GROUP 31	- W. **				
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE					
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2019 or a more current date. [No culated by subtracting your <i>reported</i> liabilities from your <i>reported</i> assets, so please see the instance of My net worth as of December 31, 20 $\frac{19}{}$ was \$ $\frac{1,666,560}{}$					
PART B ASSETS HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This category includes any of the following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased. The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 68,000					
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:					
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET				
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT (FRS 2045 Retirement Fund)	\$135,065				
BANK CHECKING ACCOUNTS (SUNTRUST/CHASE)	\$1,015,000 \$79,491				
SEE ATTACHED ADDENDUM	\$1,040,406				
SEL ATTACILE ADDLINDOW	\$1,040,400				
PART C LIABILITIES					
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY				
Mortgage - Dovenmuehle Mortgage, 1 Corporate Way, Suite 360, Lake Zurich, IL 6004	\$667,000				
IOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED APOVE.					
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY				
	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY				

PART D INCOME					
Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded \$1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete copy of your 2019 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission's website.					
	y 2019 federal income tax rei d attach a copy of your 2019				t D.]
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO	The state of the second of the	ige 5):			32301 AMOUNT
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCO		200 F GA	ADDRESS OF SOURCE		A
STATE OF FLORIDA S			INES ST., TALLA		
RAYMOND JAMES DI			CTR. RD, FL. 10,		
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	COME [Major customers, cli	ents, etc., of bu	Isinesses owned by repor	ting personse	e instructions on page 5]:
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS'		ADDRES OF SOUR		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A					
N/A					,
P	ART E INTERESTS II	N SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSES [Inst	ructions on p	age 6]
	BUSINESS ENTITY:	# 1	BUSINESS ENTITY :	# 2	BUSINESS ENTITY #3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	N/A	N	I/A]	N/A RE REPORT
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY					급을 꿈
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY	,				SA SI
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	3-23-3-12				PA S
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%					200
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY					ring w
OWNERSHIP INTEREST		44 (S. A. V.)	ACLULA	T-12-5-12-1	z o
			TRAINING		
	rs required to complete				
	CERTIFY THAT I H	AVE COM	PLETED THE REC	JUIKED II	RAINING.
OA	TH	STATE COUN	OF FLORIDA	ni - Dad	le.
I, the person whose name appe	ears at the		to (or affirmed) and subse		
beginning of this form, do depose on oath or affirmation Medical presence or under online notarization, this day of					
and say that the information dis		Ap	, 20	20 by Eli	19h hevitt
and any attachments hereto is true, and any attachment hereto is true,					
and complete. Notary Public - State of Fedighaure of Notary Public-State of Florida) Commission # GG 033565					
		- 0 26 20201	ype, or Stamp Commiss	ioned Name of	Notary Public)
Elisch a.	Bonded through Nati		ally Known		ed Identification
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE			ON Houde	ed identification
Type of Identification Produced					
If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or she must complete the following statement:					
I. prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. II. Sec. 8. Florida Constitution.					
Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct.					
Circulatura D. (
Signature Date Preparation of this form by a CPA or attorney does not relieve the filer of the responsibility to sign the form under oath.					
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH E ARE CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHEET, PLEASE CHECK HERE					
THE VALUE OF LUMBING W	THE COURT IS WHEN CO	TIME THE PERSON	OT A TENNET LEGISLE OF	THE E OF THEFT	

FORM 6 ADDENDUM FOR ELIJAH A LEVITT

PART B - ASSETS	ASSET WITHIN FUND OR ACCOUNT	ASSET VALUE (SUBTOTAL)	ASSET VALUE (TOTAL)
CHECKING ACCOUNT (RAYMOND JAMES) MUTUAL FUND (RAYMOND JAMES)			\$6,616.83 \$492,541.24
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	STOCK (AAPL)	\$61,960.15	, ,
	STOCK (CCAPX)	\$38,577.62	
	STOCK (AOFIX)	\$31,451.52	
	STOCK (ASPIX)	\$31,596.70	
	STOCK (SGIIX)	\$99,062.94	
	STOCK (FEBIX)	\$46,633.01	
	STOCK (GIOIX)	\$26,367.59	
	STOCK (JBALX)	\$63,896.88	
	STOCK (GAOSX)	\$39,260.63	
	STOCK (DIFIX)	\$51,635.08	
	BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)	\$2,099.12	
	TOTAL WITHIN MUTUAL FUND=	\$492,541.24	
MUTUAL FUND ROTH IRA (RAYMOND JAMES)			\$98,173.89
	STOCK (ASPIX)	\$22,079.16	
	STOCK (SGIIX)	\$27,159.39	
	STOCK (GAOSX)	\$6,512.35	
	STOCK (DIFIX)	\$9,541.09	
	BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)	\$10,785.01	
	MONEY MARKET (CJLXX	\$4,568.49	
	STOCK (CCAPX)	\$11,107.42	
	STOCK (AOFIX)	\$6,420.98	
	TOTAL WITHIN MUTUAL FUND=	\$98,173.89	
MANAGER DISCRETION ACCOUNT			\$142,104.49
(RAYMOND JAMES/TANDEM)	BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)	\$13,603.45	
	STOCK (ABT)	\$6,948.80	
	STOCK (ABBV)	\$4,427	
	STOCK (BDX)	\$3,263.64	
	STOCK (BRO)	\$3,118.92	
	STOCK (BF.B)	\$2,230.80	
	STOCK (CHRW)	\$2,424.20	
	STOCK (CMCSA)	\$4,317.12	
	STOCK (COST)	\$2,645.28	
	STOCK (DG)	\$5,303.32	V-7-3
	STOCK (D)	\$4,555.10	20
	STOCK (ECL)	\$2,122.89	ECA 20
	STOCK (EXPD)	\$3,822.98	营 强 而
	STOCK (EXPD)	\$5,097.70	07 8
	STOCK (FDS) STOCK (HRL)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	(0)
	55- 51 to 55-4-4 Medicated.	\$1,849.51	
	STOCK (ICE)	\$3,702	LATE
	STOCK (JNJ)	\$3,063.27	PAGO PA
	STOCK (MSFT)	\$3,942.50	20 T
	STOCK (NEE)	\$2,421.60	1
	STOCK (NKE)	\$810.48	HENT
	STOCK (TROW)	\$4,142.56	30
	STOCK (RSG)	\$4,033.35	
	STOCK (RMD)	\$2,169.58	
	STOCK (SBNY)	\$4,508.13	
	STOCK (SJM)	\$3,852.81	
	STOCK (SYK)	\$1,679.52	
	STOCK (TJX)	\$4,396.32	
	STOCK (TSCO)	\$2,709.76	
	STOCK (UTX)	\$3,144.96	
	STOCK (WBZ)	\$3,360.72	
	STOCK (WCN	\$1,815.80	
	STOCK(CAN)	\$2,526.84	
	REIT (NNN)	\$3,109.96	
	U.S. TREASURY BILLS	\$20,983.62	
	TOTAL WITHIN ACCOUNT=	\$142,104.49	
		7 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1	

MANAGER DISCRETION ACCOUNT			\$159,992.02
(RAYMOND JAMES/POLEN GLOBAL GROWTH)	BANK DEPOSIT PROGRAM (RAYMOND JAMES)	\$6,420.57	
	STOCK (ABT)	\$5,559.04	
	STOCK (ADDYY)	\$6,831.30	
	STOCK (ADBE)	\$9,564.49	
	STOCK (BABA)	\$8,908.20	
	STOCK (ALGN)	\$3,627.52	
	STOCK (GOOG)	\$9,359.14	
	STOCK (ADP)	\$5,115	
	STOCK (CSLLY)	\$6,396.92	
	STOCK (CLPBY)	\$3,115.91	
	STOCK (ESLOY)	\$3,124.94	
	STOCK (FB)	\$5,747	
	STOCK (IDEXY)	\$4,024.43	
	STOCK (MA)	\$8,957.70	
	STOCK (MSFT)	\$11,512.10	
	STOCK (NSRGY)	\$6,167.69	
	STOCK (NKE)	\$5,065.50	
	STOCK (NVO)	\$1,620.64	
	STOCK (ORLY)	\$4,820.86	
	STOCK (ORCL)	\$2,543.04	
	STOCK (SAP)	\$6,699.50	
	STOCK (SMMNY)	\$3,989.48	
	STOCK (SBUX)	\$3,868.48	
	STOCK (TCEHY)	\$6,941.52	
	STOCK (V)	\$8,267.60	
	STOCK (ZTS)	\$5,426.35	
	STOCK (ACN)	\$6,317.10	
	TOTAL WITHIN ACCOUNT =	\$159,992.02	
LOAN (KEEP JUDGE ELIJAH LEVITT CAMPAIGN)			\$43,000
RETIREMENT ACCOUNT (TSP)			\$97,977.95
	G FUND	\$22,985.06	
	C FUND	\$35,629.32	
	S FUND	\$39,363.57	
	TOTAL WITHIN ACCOUNT =	\$97,977.95	
		ADDENDUM TOTAL =	\$1,040,406.42

RECEIVED

2020 APR 15 PM 1: 30

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

DEPT.:	OF: OVOLITYONS PT NOT VALID UNLESS I	STREET ADDRESS STATE SOLVENITY STREET ADDRESS STATE SOLVENITY STATE SOLVENITY STATE SOLVENITY SOLVENITY STATE SOLVENITY SOLVENITY STATE SOLVENITY SOLVENITY STATE SOLVENITY SOLV	CHECKS ZIP CENTS TOTAL	No. 7723341 O
FOR OFF	ICE USE ONLY	Index Code	Subobject	Amount
107.01-1 6/04	SUBSIDIARY			
	Elijah Levitt Campaig 2600 South Douglas Road, Suite Coral Gables, FL 33134	orecklock Security Features Listed on EACK INI In e 900	Regions Bank Coral Gables, FL	4 10 2020
Six the	Miami-Dade cusand seve	001	00	\$ \$\(\int_0,072\) \frac{88}{2}
MEMO QUE	alifying Fee ty court sough	2020 e 6:000 > 1	TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	2020 APR 15 PM 1: 34 ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT